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14, Introduction to SPSS 32
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22. Introduction to MS Office 45
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24. Introduction to 7°S 47
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29. 3D Max 53
30. Machine Learning 54
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1.Design and Analysis Software —

AutoCAD

“Value Added Courses on Design and Analysis Software- AutoCAD”

Period: 16.12.2020 to 6.1.2021
(Academic Year- 2020-21)
' Name of the stué!gn_t

| Year/Programme

|

S.No  Register No. |
| | 119011016222 'ABIRAMI R Il/Aerospace |
2119012016223 ANANDHARAJ K [I/Aerospace
3 119012016224 ANBUKARTHIK S 11/Aerospace j
4 119012016225 | ARAVINDHAN D 11/Aerospace '
5119012016226 ARISHM 11/Aerospace
6 119012016227 DEEBANRAJ M [I/Aerospace l
7 119011016228 ELAVARASIM [I/Aerospace 7’
8§ 119012016229 GOKULRAJ M 11/Aerospace
9 119011016230 MANISHA C [/Aerospace !
10 119012016231 MOHAMED FAZIL M 1I/Aerospace %
11 | 119012016232 MUTHU NIVASH L 1I/Aerospace |
12 119012016233 NIVEDHAN P 1I/Aerospace l
B 119011016234 PRIYADHARSHINI M [I/Aerospace }
[ 14 119012016235 PURUSOTHAMAN J 1I/Aerospace ]
|15 119011016236 SUBHIKSHA V 11/Aerospace l
16 119011016237 VIGHAOMNICA S A 1I/Aerospace
| 17 119012016238 VIGNESH R 11/Aerospace
~ 18 119012016239 VIJAY BHASKAR REDDY M [/Aerospace
19 119011016240 VINISHA V [/Aerospace
20 | 119012016241 YUKESH MANIK G [I/Aerospace
21 1190120131006 | VISHNU V 11/Aerospace |
22 1190120151407 | KATHIRAVAN R [I/Aerospace ]
23 12001206613 SIVAGANESH B [I/Aerospace I
24 12001206614 ABINASH C Il/Aerospace |
Course Coo éinator Head/Aerospace

(R.K.Muthuraman)

(R.K.Muthuraman)




2.Design and Analysis Software - CATIA

S.No

[, RSN VSR ¥ ]

- JEN o)

10

12
13
14
15

“Value Added Courses on Design and Analysis Software- CATIA”

Register No.

| 118012016209
118012016210
118012016211
118012016212
L 118011016213
118011016214

{

118012016215
118012016216
118012016217
118012016218
118011016219
118012016220
118011016221
11901206601 1

119012066012

4
Course ( 0?3}?1'}12)?

(R.K.Muthuraman)

Period: 16.12.2020 to 6.1.2021
(Academic Year- 2020-21)

Name of the student [ Year/Programme
ADITYA S I1l/Acrospace
AMUDHAN S Ili/Acrospacc
ASMANUDEEN A 111/Aerospace
HARSHA VARTHANK S I11/Aerospace
KEERTHI PRIYAKV ~ IIl/Aerospace
KIRUBADHARSINI S ~ 1ll/Aerospace |
MANOKARAN R | ll/Aerospace
NITHISH SHEAK K 111/Aerospace
POZHILAN N I11/Aerospace
RISHI HASAN ~ IIl/Acrospace
SAUMYA G | Il/Aerospace
VIJAYA PRAKASHM | 111/Aerospace
SONASRICJ | lil/Aerospace
JAYAKUMAR BHRATHIU |  Iil/Aerospace
SANTHOSH ~ ll/Aerospace
VIGHNESHWAR R N

\'\,\J rz.r‘b\ ) 1'\_ ’
Head/Aerospace

(R.K.Muthuraman)




3.Design and Analysis Software -Ansys

“Value Added Courses on Design and Analysis Software- ANSYS”
Period: 5.10.2020 to 21.10.2020

S.No | Register No.
\ ] 117012016188
2 117012016189
! 3 117012016190
4 117012016191
5 117011016192
6 117011016193
7 117011016194
| 8 117012016196
1 9 117012016197
10 117012016198
11 117011016199
12 117012016200
13 117012016201
; 14 117012016202
\ 15 117012016203
16 117012016204
17 117011016205
I8 117011016206
19 117012016207
20 117012016208
21 118012066009

29

| 118012066010

A \D\ \/O
‘oordinator
thuraman)

Cours
(R.K.!

(Academic Year-2020-21)
Name of the student

| AJAY A

l ANDREW B

' DAULAT MAHTO

' GOKUL P

JANSIRANI S

KARTHIGA S

MANJUBASHINI ]

NAGULAN S

NIJAS S

PATHAN KHALID KHAN

POOJASRI K

PRADEEPKANNAN A

PRASANTH M

PRAVEEN M

RAGUNATH K

RUDHRA SEKAR S

SUBHA LAXMI DASH R

SUMAIYA BEGAM A

THARUN PRANAV G R

VIGNESH S

DANIE ABRAHAM.A

| RAGUL.S

i Year/Programme
IV/Acrospace
IV/Aerospace
IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
| IV/Acrospace
j IV/IAcrospace
i IV/Aerospace
j IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IVIAcrospace
[ IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IV/Acrospace
IVIAcrospace
IV/Acrospace
i IVIAcrospace
IVIAcrospace
IVIAcrospace
IVIAcrospace

Wt
Head/Agrospace
(R.K.Muthuraman)




4. Adope Photoshop
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REG.No.
119011001721
119011001722
119012001723
119011001724
119012001725
119011001726
119012001727
119012001728
119012001729
119011001730
119012001731
119012001732
119011001733
119011001734
119011001735
119011001736
119012001737
119011001738
119012001739
119011001740
119011001741
119012001742
119011001743
119012001744
119012001745
119012001746
119011001747
119011001748
119012001749
119012001750
119011001751
119012001752
119012001753
119011001754
119011001755
119011001756
119012001757
119012001758
119011001759
119011001760
119011001761
119011001762
119011001763

Name
ABIRAMI S
AISWARIYAPT
AKASH M
AKSHAYA S
AKSHAYA DHARAN M
ANNIE EBLIN N
BALAIJIP
DINESHKUMAR S
FARHAN FAWAS KADER S
GENECATHERINE. T
GIRIDHARAN G
HARIESH S
HARIPRIYAR
JANANE S
JANANI S B
JOSHMA S
JOSIAH NOEL AJ
KEERTHANA R
KISHORE S
MAHALAKSHMI R
MAHISHINI K
MOHAMED RASHAD S
NIVETHITHA MARGRET A
PRAKASH RAJ S
PRASANNA C
PRATHAP B
RESHIKA S A
ROSHAN BEGAM M
SABARISH B
SANJAI RAAM J
SHARON VERONICA L
SHIVSANJAN G
SHRI RAAM R
SUSHMITHA N
SWATHI K
SWEETY S
TEJESHWAR A
VASIKARAN B
VIDHIYASRI S
YASHODHARA PRITHIVIRAJ
ABINAYA B
AISHWARYA R
AJITHA S




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

119012001764
119011001765
119012001766
119011001767
119012001768
119011001769
119011001770
119012001771
119011001772
119012001773
119011001774
119011001775
119011001776
119011001777
119012001778
119012001779
119012001780
119012001781
119011001782
119011001783
119012001784
119012001785
119012001786
119012001787
119012001788
119011001789
119011001790
119011001791
119011001792
119011001793
119012001794
119012001795
119012001796
119011001797
119011001798
119012001799
119012001800

118011001657
118012001658

118012001659

118011001660
118011001661
118012001662
118011001663
118011001664

BALAMURUGAN D
DASARI RENUKA
DHARNEESH R
DHIVYA A
DINESH KUMAR P
DIVYA BHARATHI D
GAYATHRI B
GOKULRAJ B
HARSHAVARDHINI M
HEMNATH A
ISRATH NILOFAR M
JAYA SHREE S
JAYAPREETHAA T
JERRY ANTIONETEE L
JUSTIN C CHACKO
KARTHICKRAJ N
KISHORE KUMAR R
LOGESHWARAN R
MAHALAKSHMI R
MATHIVATHANID N
MOHAMED ASLAM S
MUGILAN R
PRADEEP R
PRAVEEN KUMAR R
RAKESH R
RUDHI KIRUTHIKA S
RUPASRREE B
SHIVA SHANKARI P
SNEKHA S
SRIMONISHA A
SRINATH S
SWARAN L S
THAROON B
VINCIYA M
YUVA DURGA B
YUVARAIJ K
HARIHARAN S
ANIS A
ASHOK P
DEVA ANTONY JOSHVA M
DEVADHARSHNI T
GULSHAN BANU S
JAYASURYA A
S JONES
KALAIVANI D

7




89
90
91

92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

118011001665
118012001666
118012001667

118011001668
118012001669

118012001670
118011001671
118012001672
118011001673
118012001674
118011001675
118012001676
118012001677
118012001678
118011001679
118012001680
118011001681
118011001682
118011001683
118012001684
118011001685
118012001686
118012001687
118011001688
117012001598
117012001605
118012001689
118011001690
118011001691
118011001692
118011001693
118012001694
118012001695
118012001696
118011001697
118012001698
118012001699
118012001700
118012001701
118011001702
118012001703
118012001704
118011001705
118011001706
118011001707

KUMUTHINI S

MANIKANDAN P
MANO RANJAN R
MEENAMBIGAI G

MOHAMED FAREEDUL ASLAM K

M MOHAMED NAFFEEL
NANDHINI A
PRADEEPAN C
PRASANNA K
RAAM MURALE S
RAHINI P
ROBERT JONES H
SANJAY M
SANKARA NARAYAN N
SANTHIYA K
SHARANN P K
SNEGHA V
SNEHA R
SRIINITHI KR
SUNDARESAN T
SUVEDHA V
VIGNESH R
WALEED M
YAZHINI G
NITHEESH TM
SREEGUGHAN S
ABDUL MALIK M
ABIM
ABINAYA N
ABINITHA K
ABIRAMI K
ADNAN BAGURUDEEN
ARAVIND M
DAKSHESH VISWANATHAN S
DHARANI M
ESAKKI ARAVINTH R
EZHILOVIAN S
HENRY SAMSON M
JEREMIAH D
JUWAN JAFFER
KATHER BATCHA S
LAKSHMI NARAYANAN E
LAVANYA M
MONICA E
NANDHINIR D

8




134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

118012001708
118011001709
118012001710
118011001711
118012001712
118011001713
118012001714
118012001715
118011001716
118011001717
118011001718
118012001719
118011001720
118011001721
118011001722
117012001577
117011001579
117012001580
117012001581
117011001582
117012001583
117011001584
117011001585
117011001587
117011001588
117011001589
117011001590
117011001591
117012001592
117011001593
117011001594
117012001595
117012001596
117011001597
117011001599
117012001600
117011001601
117011001602
117011001603
117011001604
117012001606
117011001607
117011001608
117011001609
117012001610

NIRANJAN M
PRETHICKSHA A
RAHULSRINIVASAN A
RAJA RAJESWARI S
RAVIKIRAN R
RIYASEEN MEHATAF M
SANTHOSH S

Z SHABEER HUSSAIN
SNEHA S
SOWMIYAA'S
SUDARMATHI R
SUDHARSHAAN S

VALEREIN MARY RAYEN R
MEGHNA J

SANDEEPA M

ABDULLAK
AKSHAYA S
ANDREW PHILIP B
ARAVINDAN M
ASMITHAA M
BHAARATHR
DAKSHITA' S
DHARSHINI PRIYA D
DIVYAASRI S
HAMSAVARDHINI V
HAMSHINI R
HARINIJ
KAARTHIGHA ABHIRAMI.T
KARTHIKEYAN K
KAUSHIKA R
KIRUTHIKA M
LAS BILLGATES M
MOHAN KUMAR M
MUGHIL P
NIVETHA ARL
PRASANTH C
PRIYADHARSHINI K
RISHIKA.T
SAMIRA BARVIN |
SHAMEEMA PARVEEN S
SRIHARI VR
SRIHARSHINI V
SRIJANANI P
SUBHASHINI M
SUDHARSAN R

9




179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

117011001611
117011001612
117011001613
117011001614
117012001615
117012001616
117012001616
117012001617
117011001618
117012001619
117012001620
117011001621
117011001622
117011001623
117011001624
117011001625
117011001626
117011001627
117011001628
117011001629
117012001630
117011001631
117011001632

117012001633
117012001634

117012001635
117012001636
117011001637
117012001638
117011001639
117011001640
117011001641

117011001642
117011001645

117011001646
117011001647
117011001648
117011001649
117012001650
117012001651
117011001652
117012001653
117012001654
117012001655
116011001495

SUJITRAAS K
SWATHI VARSHINI M
THENAMMAI RM
THIRUMAGAL.M
UMANATHR
VINODHARAN K
JEHAN

AKASH S

AKSHAYA SAKTHIVEL
BENIN SREEVE S
CHAKKARABANI D
DEEPTHI V

DEVIM

DHARSHINI K
DHIVYADHARSHINI S
DURGADEVI D
HARINI V

HARITHA M
INDHUMALA S
JEEVANAH M
KABILAN S
KEERTHANA K
LAKSHMI N

MOHAMED NAFIL K
MOHAMED NIWAS IBRAHIM T S

MUKESH KANNAN G
NIRMAL KUMAR K
PAVITHRA M
PRAVEEN SWAMY P
PRIYA DARSINI S
PRIYAALAKSHMI J
PRIYANKA SAINATH S

RAMYA MA
SHANAA FAARIYAH NAZEER AHAMED

SIVASANKARI K
SNEKHA V
SOWMIYA K
SOWNDHARYA K
SURYA G

THIYAN SUBASH J S
UDAYA AS
VIGNESHWARAN K
VISHNU.V S
VISHWA S
AARTHIKA S

10




224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

116011001496
116011001497
116012001498
116011001499
116011001500
116011001501
116012001502
116011001503
116012001504
116011001505
116011001506
116011001507
116012001508
116011001510
116011001511
116011001512
116011001513
116012001514
116011001515
116011001516
116011001517
116012001518
116012001519
116011001520
116011001521
116011001522
116011001523
116011001524
116011001525
116012001526
116011001527
116012001528
116011001529
116011001530
116012001531
116011001532
116011001573

116011001576
116011001533

116011001534

116011001535
116012001536
116011001537
116012001538
116012001539

ABBINAYA M
AISHWARYA L
ALLWINJ
AMIRTHA PRIYA M
ARULMOZHI E
ATCHAYA M
DEENADHAYALAN D
DEEPAR
GOKUL BA
HASHIFA NUSRATH M
HEMASRI J
INDHU E
JAGADESWAR A
JUNO CRISPIN G
KANICHUDAR S
KEERTHANAR A
MAHIBHARATHI D
MOSES JOE A
NANDHINI DEVI S
NAVINISHA T NV
NOUSHAATH BANU A
PAVITHRAN A
PRASANTH R
PRIYADHARSINI K
SANGEETHA B
SANJAANAA M
SHALINI NIVETHA D
SINDHU S
SOWMIYA G
SUJITH KUMAR V
THENISHA S
THIRUMARAN G
USHA NANDHINI K K
VARSHA S
VISHNUPRAKASH P
YUVAA VARSHINI B
GURUPRIYAT
ISHWARYA S
AKSHAYA P
ARABI SATYAM YV
ATCHAYAS
DINESHG S
FIROUS FARVEEN M
GAUTHAM AN
GOKULA KRISHNAN G
11




269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

278

279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

116011001540
116011001541
116012001542
116011001543
116012001546
116012001547
116011001548
116012001549
116011001550

116011001551

116011001552
116012001553

116012001554
116012001555
116011001557
116011001558
116012001559
116011001560
116011001562
116011001565
116011001566
116011001567
116011001568
116011001569
116012001570
116011001571
116012001572
116011001574
116011001575
118011001656
115012001480

GURU MAMTHAR
HARINI V

HARIS VEERAPPAN M
INDHU K

JOSEPH RUBAN ANTONI J
KALICHAREN I
KANIMOZHI S

KARTHIK R

KEERTHANA R

MAHESWARI B

MICHELLE EDWINA SAMUEL
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SUFYAN B

MUKILAN N
NARAYANAN R
RAMEES JAMIHA S
RAMU PRIYA N
REVANTH KANNAN R
SANOFAR NAVREEN J
SHOPHIA MARIUM S
SRIVIDHYA' S
SUBALAKSHMI K
SUBASHINI M
SURIYAH S

SWATHY R
THANGARAJ K
VISHNUPRIYA S
VISWAMOULIE S
JEYAVARSHINI R
DENISHA RINCY B
JAYAKRUPA.G.J
SELVAKUMAR

12




5. Sketchup

.No REG.NO. Name
1 119011001721 | ABIRAMI S

2 119011001722 | AISWARIYAPT

3 119012001723 | AKASHM

4 119011001724 | AKSHAYA S

5 119012001725 | AKSHAYA DHARAN M
6 119011001726 | ANNIE EBLIN N

7 119012001727 | BALAJI P

8 119012001728 | DINESHKUMAR S

9 119012001729 | FARHAN FAWAS KADER S
10 | 119011001730 | GENECATHERINE. T
11 119012001731 | GIRIDHARAN G

12 | 119012001732 | HARIESH S

13 119011001733 | HARIPRIYA R

14 119011001734 | JANANE S

15 | 119011001735 | JANANI S B

16 | 119011001736 | JOSHMA S

17 | 119012001737 | JOSIAH NOEL AJ

18 119011001738 | KEERTHANA R

19 | 119012001739 | KISHORE S

20 | 119011001740 | MAHALAKSHMI R

21 119011001741 | MAHISHINI K

22 |119012001742 | MOHAMED RASHAD S
23 119011001743 | NIVETHITHA MARGRET A
24 | 119012001744 | PRAKASH RAJ S

25 119012001745 | PRASANNA C

26 119012001746 | PRATHAP B

27 119011001747 | RESHIKAS A

28 119011001748 | ROSHAN BEGAM M

29 |119012001749 | SABARISH B

30 119012001750 | SANJAI RAAM J

31 |119011001751 | SHARON VERONICA L
32 |119012001752 | SHIVSANJAN G

33 119012001753 | SHRI RAAM R

34 |119011001754 | SUSHMITHA N

35 119011001755 | SWATHI K

36 | 119011001756 | SWEETY S

37 119012001757 | TEJESHWAR A

38 119012001758 | VASIKARAN B

39 |119011001759 | VIDHIYASRI S

40 119011001760 | YASHODHARA PRITHIVIRAJ
41 119011001761 | ABINAYA B

42 ] 119011001762 | AISHWARYAR

13




43 1119011001763 | AJITHA'S

44 1119012001764 | BALAMURUGAN D
45 1119011001765 | DASARI RENUKA

46 | 119012001766 | DHARNEESH R

47 1119011001767 | DHIVYA A

48 ] 119012001768 | DINESH KUMAR P

49 ] 119011001769 | DIVYA BHARATHI D
50 | 119011001770 | GAYATHRI B

51 | 119012001771 | GOKULRAJ B

52 | 119011001772 | HARSHAVARDHINI M
53 | 119012001773 | HEMNATH A

54 | 119011001774 | ISRATH NILOFAR M
55 | 119011001775 | JAYA SHREE S

56 | 119011001776 | JAYAPREETHAA T
57 1119011001777 | JERRY ANTIONETEE L
58 | 119012001778 | JUSTIN C CHACKO
59 | 119012001779 | KARTHICKRAJ N

60 | 119012001780 | KISHORE KUMAR R
61 | 119012001781 | LOGESHWARAN R
62 | 119011001782 | MAHALAKSHMI R
63 | 119011001783 | MATHIVATHANID N
64 | 119012001784 | MOHAMED ASLAM S
65 | 119012001785 | MUGILAN R

66 | 119012001786 | PRADEEP R

67 | 119012001787 | PRAVEEN KUMAR R
68 | 119012001788 | RAKESH R

69 | 119011001789 | RUDHI KIRUTHIKA S
70 | 119011001790 | RUPASRREE B

71 | 119011001791 | SHIVA SHANKARI P
72 119011001792 | SNEKHA S

73 | 119011001793 | SRIMONISHA A

74 | 119012001794 | SRINATH S

75 | 119012001795 | SWARAN L S

76 | 119012001796 | THAROON B

77 1119011001797 | VINCIYAM

78 | 119011001798 | YUVA DURGA B

79 | 119012001799 | YUVARAJ K

80 | 119012001800 | HARIHARAN S

81 | 118011001657 | ANIS A

82 | 118012001658 | ASHOK P

83 | 118012001659 | DEVA ANTONY JOSHVA M
84 | 118011001660 | DEVADHARSHNI T
85 | 118011001661 | GULSHAN BANU S
86 | 118012001662 | JAYASURYA A

87 1118011001663 | S JONES

88 | 118011001664 | KALAIVANI D

89 | 118011001665 | KUMUTHINI S

90 | 118012001666 | MANIKANDAN P

91 | 118012001667 | MANO RANJAN R

92 | 118011001668 | MEENAMBIGAI G

93 | 118012001669 | MOHAMED FAREEDUL ASLAM K
94 | 118012001670 | M MOHAMED NAFFEEL
95 | 118011001671 | NANDHINI A
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96 | 118012001672 | PRADEEPAN C

97 | 118011001673 | PRASANNA K

98 | 118012001674 | RAAM MURALE S

99 | 118011001675 | RAHINI P

100 | 118012001676 | ROBERT JONES H

101 | 118012001677 | SANJAY M

102 | 118012001678 | SANKARA NARAYAN N
103 | 118011001679 | SANTHIYA K

104 | 118012001680 | SHARANN P K

105 | 118011001681 | SNEGHA V.

106 | 118011001682 | SNEHAR

107 | 118011001683 | SRIINITHI KR

108 | 118012001684 | SUNDARESAN T

109 | 118011001685 | SUVEDHA V

110 | 118012001686 | VIGNESH R

111 | 118012001687 | WALEED M

112 | 118011001688 | YAZHINI G

113 | 117012001598 | NITHEESH TM

114 | 117012001605 | SREEGUGHAN S

115 | 118012001689 | ABDUL MALIK M

116 | 118011001690 | ABI M

117 | 118011001691 | ABINAYA N

118 | 118011001692 | ABINITHA K

119 | 118011001693 | ABIRAMI K

120 | 118012001694 | ADNAN BAGURUDEEN
121 | 118012001695 | ARAVIND M

122 | 118012001696 | DAKSHESH VISWANATHAN S
123 | 118011001697 | DHARANI M

124 | 118012001698 | ESAKKI ARAVINTH R
125 | 118012001699 | EZHILOVIAN S

126 | 118012001700 | HENRY SAMSON M

127 | 118012001701 | JEREMIAH D

128 | 118011001702 | JUWAN JAFFER

129 | 118012001703 | KATHER BATCHA S

130 | 118012001704 | LAKSHMI NARAYANAN E
131 | 118011001705 | LAVANYA M

132 | 118011001706 | MONICA E

133 | 118011001707 | NANDHINI R D

134 | 118012001708 | NIRANJAN M

135 | 118011001709 | PRETHICKSHA A

136 | 118012001710 | RAHULSRINIVASAN A
137 | 118011001711 | RAJA RAJESWARI S

138 | 118012001712 | RAVIKIRAN R

139 | 118011001713 | RIYASEEN MEHATAF M
140 | 118012001714 | SANTHOSH S

141 | 118012001715 | Z SHABEER HUSSAIN
142 | 118011001716 | SNEHA S

143 | 118011001717 | SOWMIYAA S

144 | 118011001718 | SUDARMATHI R

145 | 118012001719 | SUDHARSHAAN S

146 | 118011001720 | VALEREIN MARY RAYEN R
147 | 120011001801 | MEGHNA JOHNSON PAZHAMPILLY
148 | 120011001802 | SANDEEPA MANGALASSERY SUNDARESAN
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149 | 117012001577 | ABDULLA K

150 | 117011001579 | AKSHAYA'S

151 | 117012001580 | ANDREW PHILIP B
152 | 117012001581 | ARAVINDAN M

153 | 117011001582 | ASMITHAA M

154 | 117012001583 | BHAARATHR

155 | 117011001584 | DAKSHITA S

156 | 117011001585 | DHARSHINI PRIYA D
157 | 117011001587 | DIVYAASRI S

158 | 117011001588 | HAMSAVARDHINI V
159 | 117011001589 | HAMSHINI R

160 | 117011001590 | HARINI J

161 | 117011001591 | KAARTHIGHA ABHIRAMI.T
162 | 117012001592 | KARTHIKEYAN K
163 | 117011001593 | KAUSHIKA R

164 | 117011001594 | KIRUTHIKA M

165 | 117012001595 | LAS BILLGATES M
166 | 117012001596 | MOHAN KUMAR M
167 | 117011001597 | MUGHIL P

168 | 117011001599 | NIVETHA ARL

169 | 117012001600 | PRASANTH C

170 | 117011001601 | PRIYADHARSHINI K
171 | 117011001602 | RISHIKA.T

172 ] 117011001603 | SAMIRA BARVIN |
173 | 117011001604 | SHAMEEMA PARVEEN S
174 | 117012001606 | SRIHARIV R

175 | 117011001607 | SRIHARSHINI V

176 | 117011001608 | SRIJANANI P

177 | 117011001609 | SUBHASHINIM

178 | 117012001610 | SUDHARSAN R

179 | 117011001611 | SUJITRAAS K

180 | 117011001612 | SWATHI VARSHINI M
181 | 117011001613 | THENAMMAI RM
182 | 117011001614 | THIRUMAGAL.M

183 | 117012001615 | UMANATHR

184 | 117012001616 | VINODHARAN K

185 | 116012001509 | JEHAN

186 | 117012001617 | AKASH S

187 | 117011001618 | AKSHAYA SAKTHIVEL
188 | 117012001619 | BENIN SREEVE S

189 | 117012001620 | CHAKKARABANI D
190 | 117011001621 | DEEPTHI V

191 | 117011001622 | DEVI M

192 | 117011001623 | DHARSHINI K

193 | 117011001624 | DHIVYADHARSHINI S
194 | 117011001625 | DURGADEVI D

195 | 117011001626 | HARINI V

196 | 117011001627 | HARITHA M

197 | 117011001628 | INDHUMALA S

198 | 117011001629 | JEEVANAH M

199 | 117012001630 | KABILAN S

200 | 117011001631 | KEERTHANA K

201 | 117011001632 | LAKSHMI N
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202 | 117012001633 | MOHAMED NAFIL K
203 | 117012001634 | MOHAMED NIWAS IBRAHIM T S
204 | 117012001635 | MUKESH KANNAN G
205 | 117012001636 | NIRMAL KUMAR K
206 | 117011001637 | PAVITHRA M

207 | 117012001638 | PRAVEEN SWAMY P
208 | 117011001639 | PRIYA DARSINI S

209 | 117011001640 | PRIYAALAKSHMI J
210 | 117011001641 | PRIYANKA SAINATH S
211 | 117011001642 | RAMYA MA

212 | 117011001645 | SHANAA FAARIYAH NAZEER AHAMED
213 | 117011001646 | SIVASANKARI K

214 | 117011001647 | SNEKHA V

215 | 117011001648 | SOWMIYA K

216 | 117011001649 | SOWNDHARYA K
217 | 117012001650 | SURYA G

218 | 117012001651 | THIYAN SUBASH J S
219 | 117011001652 | UDAYA AS

220 | 117012001653 | VIGNESHWARAN K
221 | 117012001654 | VISHNU.V S

222 | 117012001655 | VISHWA S

223 | 116011001495 | AARTHIKA S

224 | 116011001496 | ABBINAYA M

225 | 116011001497 | AISHWARYA L

226 | 116012001498 | ALLWIN J

227 | 116011001499 | AMIRTHA PRIYA M
228 | 116011001500 | ARULMOZHI E

229 | 116011001501 | ATCHAYA M

230 | 116012001502 | DEENADHAYALAN D
231 | 116011001503 | DEEPA R

232 | 116012001504 | GOKUL BA

233 | 116011001505 | HASHIFA NUSRATH M
234 | 116011001506 | HEMASRI J

235 | 116011001507 | INDHU E

236 | 116012001508 | JAGADESWAR A

237 | 116011001510 | JUNO CRISPIN G

238 | 116011001511 | KANICHUDAR S

239 | 116011001512 | KEERTHANAR A

240 | 116011001513 | MAHIBHARATHI D
241 | 116012001514 | MOSES JOE A

242 | 116011001515 | NANDHINI DEVI S
243 | 116011001516 | NAVINISHA T N V
244 | 116011001517 | NOUSHAATH BANU A
245 | 116012001518 | PAVITHRAN A

246 | 116012001519 | PRASANTH R

247 | 116011001520 | PRIYADHARSINI K
248 | 116011001521 | SANGEETHA B

249 | 116011001522 | SANJAANAA M

250 | 116011001523 | SHALINI NIVETHA D
251 | 116011001524 | SINDHU S

252 | 116011001525 | SOWMIYA G

253 | 116012001526 | SUJITH KUMAR V
254 | 116011001527 | THENISHA S J
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255 | 116012001528 | THIRUMARAN G

256 | 116011001529 | USHA NANDHINI K K
257 | 116011001530 | VARSHA S

258 | 116012001531 | VISHNUPRAKASH P
259 | 116011001532 | YUVAA VARSHINI B
260 | 116011001573 | GURUPRIYA T

261 | 116011001576 | ISHWARYA S

262 | 116011001533 | AKSHAYA P

263 | 116011001534 | ARABI SATYA M V
264 | 116011001535 | ATCHAYA S

265 | 116012001536 | DINESH G S

266 | 116011001537 | FIROUS FARVEEN M
267 | 116012001538 | GAUTHAM A N

268 | 116012001539 | GOKULA KRISHNAN G
269 | 116011001540 | GURU MAMTHAR
270 | 116011001541 | HARINI V

271 | 116012001542 | HARIS VEERAPPAN M
272 | 116011001543 | INDHU K

273 | 116012001546 | JOSEPH RUBAN ANTONI J
274 | 116012001547 | KALICHAREN |

275 | 116011001548 | KANIMOZHI S

276 | 116012001549 | KARTHIK R

277 | 116011001550 | KEERTHANA R

278 | 116011001551 | MAHESWARI B

279 | 116011001552 | MICHELLE EDWINA SAMUEL
280 | 116012001553 | MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SUFYAN B
281 | 116012001554 | MUKILAN N

282 | 116012001555 | NARAYANAN R

283 | 116011001557 | RAMEES JAMIHA S
284 | 116011001558 | RAMU PRIYA N

285 | 116012001559 | REVANTH KANNAN R
286 | 116011001560 | SANOFAR NAVREEN J
287 | 116011001562 | SHOPHIA MARIUM S
288 | 116011001565 | SRIVIDHYA S

289 | 116011001566 | SUBALAKSHMI K

290 | 116011001567 | SUBASHINI M

291 | 116011001568 | SURIYAH S

292 | 116011001569 | SWATHY R

293 | 116012001570 | THANGARAJ K

294 | 116011001571 | VISHNUPRIYA S

295 | 116012001572 | VISWAMOULIE S

296 | 116011001574 | JEYAVARSHINI R

297 | 116011001575 | DENISHA RINCY B
298 | 118011001656 | JAYAKRUPA.G.J

299 | 115012001480 | SELVAKUMAR
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6. Biotechnology Instrumentation

Sl.no Reg. No. Name
1 117011101273 Aathilakshmi U
2 117011101274 Abirami G
3 117012101275 Aravindhan R
4 117011101277 Aysvarya G
5 117012101279 Bala Murugan K
6 117011101280 Bavithra Chandrasekaran
7 117011101281 Blessy T
8 117011101282 Brasilda E
9 117011101283 Dhanuprabha D
10 | 117012101284 Dilipkumar G
11 | 117011101285 Evangelin FloraM
12 | 117011101286 Gayathri S
13 117011101287 Jesima Jasmin B
14 | 117011101288 Joshini Varsha C
15 | 117011101289 Kokila J
16 | 117011101290 Manal M R
17 | 117011101291 Meenu Merlin S
18 | 117012101292 Mohamed Arif Z
19 | 117011101295 Mohana Priya G
20 | 117011101296 Nandhini S
21 | 117012101297 Nanthakumar G
22 | 117011101298 Pavithra P
23 | 117011101299 Pavithra T
24 | 117011101300 Pooja K
25 | 117011101301 Preethy Shiny A
26 | 117011101302 Priyadharshini D
27 | 117011101303 Priyadharshini S L
28 | 117011101304 Rakshanaa R
29 | 117011101306 Santhiya S
30 | 117012101307 Shankar R
31 | 117012101308 Sheik Abdulla A
32 | 117011101309 Sornamalya M
33 117011101310 Thasleema Parveen M
34 | 117011101311 Vijay Chithra G
35 | 117011101312 Vinita R
36 | 117011101313 Vishalachi H
37 | 117012101314 Yokesh R
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7. Programming in C and C++

S.No Register No Student Name
1 119012012608 | AAKASH S
2 119012012609 | ABDUL RAHUMAN J
3 119012012610 | AJAY A.S
4 119012012611 | AKASHT
5 119012012666 | ANANDHA PRABU S
6 119012012612 | ARIHARASUDHAN S
7 119012012613 | ARIVUSELVAN U
8 119012012614 | ARUN KUMAR P
9 119012012615 | ARUNRAJAVEL V S
10 119011012616 | ARUSHYA. M
11 119012012617 | BALAKUMAR S
12 119011012618 | BALARANI V
13 119011012619 | DHARANIKA S
14 119011012620 | DHARSINIY K
15 119012012621 | DHIYANESHWAR R
16 119012012622 | DINESH RAO K
17 1190120151404 | DINESH VEMBAIYA S
18 119011012623 | DURGESWARY GANESAN
19 119012012624 | GOPI KRISHNAN R
20 119012012625 | HARIHARAN R
21 119011012626 | HARINI G
22 119011012627 | ISHWARYA K
23 119011012628 | ISHWARYA M
24 119012012629 | JAMAL MOHAMED S
25 119012012630 | KARAN R
26 119012012631 | KAVIARASAN S
27 119011012632 | KEERTHANA V
28 119011012633 | KIRUBHASHINI K
29 119012012634 | KRISHNAKUMAR P
30 119012012635 | MAHESHVARA MADHAN R
31 119011012636 | MAHESWARI M
32 119012012637 | MANORANJAN K
33 119012012638 | MOHEMED ASIK A
34 119012012639 | MUTHUKUMAR T
35 119012012640 | NAGUL C
36 119012012641 | NARENDRA PRASATH G
37 119011012642 | NIVEDITA
38 119011012643 | PAVITHRA M
39 119012012644 | PRAVEEN G
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40 119012012645 | PRAVEEN M

41 119012012646 | PRIYAN P

42 119012012647 | RAJA RAJESWARAN A
43 119012012648 | RAJAGOPAL D

44 119012012649 | RANJITH G

45 119011012650 | RUTHRABALA P

46 119012012651 | SANTHOOSH MR

47 119012012652 | SANTHOSH V

48 119011012653 | SHAARU SREE G

49 119012012654 | SHARUK MOHAMED A
50 119011012655 | SHRUTHI SARANYA K L
o1 119011012656 | SIVASANKARIR

52 119012012657 | SRIRAM N

53 119011012658 | SRISOWMIYA N

54 119012012659 | SUBARAJ N

55 119012012660 | THIRUVINOTH KUMAR C
56 119012012661 | VASANTH T

57 119011012662 | VIJAYADHARSHINI D
58 119012012663 | YOGAKARTHICK Y.D
59 119012012664 | YUGARSHAN R

60 119011012665 | YUVASHREE S

61 119011012666 | SAGANA

62 119011012667 | GOWRI CHOUNDAR
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8. Optical Communication and Networks

S.No | Register Number Name S.No | Register Number | Name

ADRIAN SUPREME
1 119012013989 KUMARS 33 119012062377 GOPINATH M
2 119011013990 DEEPIKAR 34 119012062378 HARIGOBALAN S
3 119011013991 DEVADHARRSHINI N 35 119012062379 MADHESWARAN K
4 119012013992 ISSAC TIMOTHI J 36 119012062380 SAKTHI KUMAR R

SAMUEL

5 119012013994 JENIL NAYAGAM J 37 119012062381 JAYACHANDRAN T
6 119012013995 LOGESH KUMAR. M 38 119012062382 SAMUVEL M
7 119012013997 MANMADHAN R 39 119012062383 SARATH KUMAR S
8 119011013998 MILOCHANAA J 40 119012062384 SURYAPRAKASH K
9 119011013999 MOUNIKAG N 41 119011062385 THAMARAI SELVI M
10 1190120131001 RAMANAN D 42 119012062386 VIGNESH S
11 1190120131002 SABAREESH D 43 119011062387 SWETHAV
12 1190110131003 SASIROOPAAC a4 117011013955 AISHWARYA S
13 1190110131004 VARSHA V 45 117012013956 AJAIKUMAR G
14 1190120131005 VIGNESH. S 46 117011013957 AKSHAYA V
15 1190120131007 ARJUN AR a7 117011013959 BARGANA A
16 1190110131008 ABITHAV 48 117011013960 ESHWARI B
17 120012062388 GUNALAN A 49 117011013961 JANANI'V

NITISH 117012013962 KARTHICK S
18 120012062389 LAIPHRAKPAM 50

117012013963 KATHIRUL
19 120012062390 PRAVEEN P 51 MUHAMMED AR
20 120012062391 SAYED ASHRAF ALI S 52 117011013964 PRIYADHARSHINI A
21 118011013977 ANUSHIKA M 53 117011013965 RAJASUBIKSHA R
22 118011013978 HARINI K 54 117012013966 SATHISH RAKIN S
23 118012013979 JAYA ASWIN S 55 117011013968 SIVAPRIYA S
24 118011013980 JAYAPRIYA C 56 117011013969 SOWMIYA K
25 118011013981 LAVANYA B 57 117012013971 THAMEEMABSAR M
117012013972 UDHAYASANDRON A

26 118011013982 NILAB M 58 VB
27 118011013983 RAMYA'S 59 117011013973 VAISHNAVI R
28 118012013985 SANJAY S 60 117011013974 VARSHA P
29 118011013986 TAMIZHCHELVI P 61 117011013975 VISHALI R
30 118012013987 VAJLALC 62 117011013976 VISHNUVARTHINI G
31 119012062375 AKILAN K 63 117011305039 NANDHINI C
32 119011062376 AMARTHIYASEN C 64 118012062374 NARENDIRAN R
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9. Surface Modification of Nano materials

S.NoRegister Number[Name

1. 117011305034 DIVYASRIR

2. 117011305035 |HARINIS

3. 117012305036 |INFANT AROCKIYA REEGAN S
4. 117011305038 |KRISHNAVENIR

5. 117012305040 |NIVASH V

6. 117012305041 |PRAVEEN M

7. 117012305042 |SARVESH APOORVAN T
8. 117011305043 |SIVAKANALI S

9. 117012305044 NVETRIMANI A

10. 117011305045 |[YUVA KEERTHANAR
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10. Electrical Design Using VFD

S.No. Register Number Name

1. 119012014444 | AFZAL AHAMED M

2. 119012014445 AJITHKUMAR A

3. 119012014446 AKASH S

4, 119012014447 AVINASH K

5. 119012014448 KOGULA RAJAN J

6. 119012014449 MANOBALA B

7. 119012014450 MOHAMED ABBAS M G
8. 119012014451 MOHAMED THOUFIQ M
9. 119012014453 MURALIR

10. 119012014454 PRAVEEN P

11. 119012014455 RAGUL R

12. 119012014456 RAJAM

13. 119012014457 | SANJAI KUMAR T

14, 119012014458 | SANJAY SURIYA'S

15. 119012014459 | VENKATESH ROHAN P
16. 119012014460 | VISHNUVARATHAN P
17. 120012064409 HARI PRAKASH N

18. 120012064410 HARIHARAN S

19. 120012064411 MURUGAVEL R

20. 120012064412 RAJARAJAN S

21. 120012064413 | VIJAYAKUMARAN M
22. 118012014433 | AMRUN FARIS A

23. 118012014434 | CHANDRAKANTH G
24, 118012014435 HARIHARAROOBAN US
25. 118012014437 MAHENDRA BHARATHI S
26. 118012014438 PRADEEP G

27. 118012014439 PRAGADEESH S

28. 118012014440 PRAVEEN GAANTH G
29. 118012014441 | VASANTH S

30. 118012014442 | VISHNU VARATHAN A
31. 119012064397 | ABINESH B

32. 119012064398 DEEPAN P

33. 119012064399 | GOPIR

34. 119012064400 GUNASEELAN R

35. 119012064401 JAMAL MOHAMED M
36. 119012064402 | JUSTIN RUBANJ

37. 119012064403 KATHIRAVAN G

38. 119012064404 MOHAMED IMRAN M
39. 119012064405 PRAVEEN KUMAR R
40. 119012064406 PRAVEEN V

41. 119012064407 SARANNATHV T
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42. 117012014417 | ABDUL AZEEM K

43. 117012014418 | ABDUL MAJEED M
44, 117012014419 DHEENA. A

45. 117012014421 | GOKUL P

46. 117012014423 KAMALNATH A

47. 117012014425 MADESH R

48. 117012014426 MOHAMED FAIZAL A
49. 117012014427 RAGUL R

50. 117012014428 RICHARD F

51. 117012014429 | SARAVANA KUMAR K
52. 117012014430 | SUBASHJ

53. 117012014431 | SUBASH T

54, 117012014432 | THARVISH KUMAR R
55. 118012064391 | ABINASHR

56. 118012064392 | AJAY M

S7. 118011064393 | JAYASREE B

58. 118012064394 | PRIYADHARSAN V
59. 118012064396 | VENGATESH M
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11. Automation Training In Hydraulics and Pneumatics

S.

NO REGISTER NUMBER STUDENT NAME

1. 1190120151392 AKASH S

2 1190120151396 ARIHARA SUDHAN P
3 1190120151398 ARUNKUMAR M

4. 1190120151399 ARVINTH S

5. 1190120151400 BHARATHI PRAKASH BABU S
6 1190120151401 DEEPANKUMAR P

7 1190120151406 HARIHARAN. R. VR
8. 1190120151408 KESAVAN R

9. 1190120151409 KOGLESH M

10. 1190120151411 MANOJ P

11. 1190120151414 NAVEEN K

12. 1190120151416 PRABAKARAN R

13. 1190120151417 PRANESH K

14. 1190120151418 PURUSHOTHAMAN K
15. 1190120151419 RAHUL R

16. 1190120151420 SAFEER AHAMED J
17. 1190120151421 SHEIK AADHIL. A

18. 1190120151422 SIDDHIK RAJ K

19. 1190120151424 SIVASAKTHI G

20. 1190120151425

SRINATH KANNAN V

21. 1190120151426

SRIVENKATESH. K

22. 1190120151428

VAIRAVA VIJAY V

23. 120012065511

AAKASH S

24. 120012065513

BHARATH M

25. 120012065516

KAVIYARASAN P

26. 120012065518

MUKILARASAN K

217. 120012065519

NANDHAKUMAR S

28. 120012065521

PRAGADEESHWARAN R

29. 120012065523

R. BARATHKUMAR

30. 120012065524 RABIN FELIX A

31. 120012065528 SANTHOSH M

32. 120012065529 SARAVANABALA S
33. 120012065532 SURIYA A

34. 120012065533 SURYA B

35. 120012065534 VIJAYARAGHAVAN V

36. 120012065536

SRI VENKATESHWARA




12. Advanced Java Programming

Register
S.No Number Student Name Class
1. 118012152366 ABDUL KALAM | 11I-BCA-A
2. 118012152368 AKASH R 11I-BCA-A
3. 118012152369 ANAND S 111-BCA-A
4. 118011152370 ANUKEERTHIKA R 111-BCA-A
5 118011152371 ARCHANAR 111-BCA-A
6. 118012152372 ARIVALAGAN S 111-BCA-A
7. 118012152373 ARUL PRASATHJ 111-BCA-A
8. 118012152374 ARUNKUMAR P 111-BCA-A
9. 118012152375 ASARUDEEN A 11I-BCA-A
10. | 118012152377 BARATHR 11I-BCA-A
11, | 118012152378 BHUVANESWARAN R 11I-BCA-A
12. 118011152379 CHITRAR 11I-BCA-A
13. 118012152380 DEVA KUMAR K P 11I-BCA-A
14. 118012152381 DEVENDRAN S 11I-BCA-A
15. 118012152382 GANAPATHY T 111-BCA-A
16. 118011152383 GAYATHRIM 111-BCA-A
17. 118012152384 GIRISATH S 111-BCA-A
18. 118011152385 GOWSIKAJ 111-BCA-A
10. 118012152386 HARIHARAN J 111-BCA-A
20. 118012152387 IMADH S 111-BCA-A
01 | 118012152388 | JEEVAK I1-BCA-A
22 118012152389 KARTHICK SV 11I-BCA-A
23. 118012152390 LOGESWARAN N 11I-BCA-A
24. 118012152391 MANIMUTHUMARAN S 11I-BCA-A
25. 118012152392 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN S 11I-BCA-A
26. 118012152393 MOHAMED FAIZAL B 11I-BCA-A
27. 118012152394 MOHAMED IMRAN M 111-BCA-A
28. 118012152395 MOHAMED SAMEER M 111-BCA-A
20. 118012152396 MOHAMED YASIR J 111-BCA-A
30. 118012152397 MUGESH R 111-BCA-A
31 118012152398 MUTHUSWAMY G 111-BCA-A
32. 118012152399 PANDIDURAI A 111-BCA-A
33. 118012152400 PASUPATHIP N 11I-BCA-A
34. 118012152401 PRAKASH K 11I-BCA-A
35 | 118012152402 | PRAKASH S 11I-BCA-A
36. 118012152403 PRASANNA J 11I-BCA-A
37. 118012152404 PRAVEEN M G 11I-BCA-A
38. 118011152405 PRIYANKA S 11I-BCA-A
39 118012152406 RAGURAMAN A 111-BCA-A
40. 118012152407 RIYAZ MOHAMED S 111-BCA-A
41 118012152408 SAMBATH R 111-BCA-A
42. 118011152409 SANGEETHA U 111-BCA-A
43. 118012152410 SARAVANA PANDIAN C 111-BCA-A
44. 118012152411 SETHU RAMAN K 111-BCA-A

27




45, | 118012152412 | SIVAKUMAR K 11I-BCA-A
46. | 118012152413 | SRINATHV 11I-BCA-A
47. | 118012152414 | SRIRAM A 11-BCA-A
48, | 118012152415 | SUDHARSANAN J 11-BCA-A
49. | 118011152416 | SUMAIYA A HI-BCA-A
50. | 118012152417 | SUNDARR HI-BCA-A
51 | 118012152418 | SYED ALLS HI-BCA-A
5p | 118012152419 | VIGNESH A HI-BCA-A
53 | 118012152420 | VIGNESH K HI-BCA-A
54 | 118011152421 | VINODHINIS HI-BCA-A
55 | 118012152422 | VISHNU PRAKASH M B 11-BCA-A
56. | 118012152423 | VISHVANATHAN S 11-BCA-A
57 | 118011152424 | VIYASHIKAE 11-BCA-A
5g | 118012152425 | YUGENDRAN V 11-BCA-A
59 | 118012152426 | YUSUF SHAKEEL M 11I-BCA-A
60. | 118012152427 | ABILASHN 11l BCA-B
61 | 118011152428 | ABISHEKA G 11l BCA-B
62. | 118012152429 | ARUN SANJEVEE G 11l BCA-B
63. | 118012152430 | BALAJIM 11l BCA-B
64, | 118012152431 | CHANDRAMOULI K 11l BCA-B
65. | 118011152432 | CHRISTY HEPHZIBAH S 11l BCA-B
66. | 118012152433 | DHINAKARAN M 11l BCA-B
67. | 118011152434 | DHIVYA DHARSHINI M 11l BCA-B
68, | 118012152435 | ELANCHEZHIYAN S 11l BCA-B
69. | 118012152436 | ELANSEZHIYAN E 11l BCA-B
70. | 118012152437 | FERNANDAS B 11l BCA-B
71 | 118011152438 | GAYATHRIK 11l BCA-B
7o | 118012152439 | GOHUL N 11l BCA-B
73, | 118012152440 | GOPINATH K 11l BCA-B
74, | 118012152442 | GURUDHARAN N 11l BCA-B
75. | 118012152443 | HAJA MOINUDEEN M 11l BCA-B
76. | 118011152444 | HARSHA 'S 11l BCA-B
77 | 118012152445 | IRFANMR 11l BCA-B
78 | 118011152446 | KALPANAR 11l BCA-B
79. | 118012152447 | KIRUBAKARAN K 11l BCA-B
g0, | 118012152449 | KULOTHUNGAN S 11l BCA-B
g1 | 118012152450 | MADHANESHAN B 11l BCA-B
g2 | 118012152451 | MANIKANDAN G 11l BCA-B
g3 | 118011152452 | RK MANISHA 11l BCA-B
ga | 118012152453 | MATHAVAN M 11l BCA-B
g5, | 118012152454 | MOHAMED ALI K 11l BCA-B
g6. | 118012152455 | MOHAMED ASIF N 11l BCA-B
g7, | 118012152456 | MOHAMED ISMAIL M 11l BCA-B
gs | 118012152457 | MOHAMED NAZIRDEEN M.S | Il BCA-B
go. | 118011152458 | NANDHINI .K 11l BCA-B
90. | 118012152459 | PRASANTH B 11l BCA-B
91, | 118012152460 | PRAVEEN G 11l BCA-B
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92, | 118012152461 | RAGUNATHAN S 11l BCA-B
93 | 118012152462 | RAGURAM S 11l BCA-B
9a | 118012152463 | RAHUL K 11l BCA-B
95. | 118012152464 | RAJARANJITH V 11l BCA-B
96. | 118012152465 | RAMANATHAN P 11l BCA-B
97. | 118012152466 | RISHIT 11l BCA-B
s | 118012152467 | SABARISEKARR 11l BCA-B
99 | 118012152468 | SANTHOSH KUMAR 11l BCA-B
100, | 118012152469 | SARAVANAN T 11l BCA-B
101, | 118012152470 | SASITHARAN R 11l BCA-B
102, | 118012152471 | SATHISHKANNA K 11l BCA-B
103, | 118011152472 | SATHIYAPRIYAS 11l BCA-B
104, | 118012152473 | SELVENDHAN P 11l BCA-B
105, | 118011152474 | SHIVANAYAS 11l BCA-B
106, | 118012152475 | SIVA A 11l BCA-B
107, | 118012152476 | SIVA M 11l BCA-B
108, | 118011152477 | SOWMIYA G 11l BCA-B
109, | 118012152478 | SRINIVASAN A 11l BCA-B
110, | 118012152479 | SURENDHAR SV 11l BCA-B
111, | 118012152480 | SURESH KUMAR R 11l BCA-B
112 | 118012152481 | SURIYANARAYANAN K 11l BCA-B
113, | 118011152482 | SWETHAM 11l BCA-B
114, | 118012152483 | TAMILVENTHAN A 11l BCA-B
115, | 118012152484 | UPPILIT.S 11l BCA-B
116, | 118012152485 | VEERAMANI B 11l BCA-B
117, | 118012152486 | VENGADESH KANNAN S 11l BCA-B
118, | 118012152487 | VETRIVEL S 11l BCA-B
119, | 118011152489 | AGALYAS 11l BCA-C
120, | 118012152490 | AKASH KUMARM 11l BCA-C
121, | 118012152491 | AKASHR 1l BCA-C
122 | 118012152492 | ALAGUSUNDARAM K.M 11l BCA-C
123 | 118012152494 | ARUL VENDHAN S 11l BCA-C
124 | 118012152495 | ARUNRAJS 1l BCA-C
125 | 118012152496 | BALAJI M 1l BCA-C
126, | 118012152497 | BALAKOWSHE D S 11l BCA-C
127, | 118012152498 | BALAMURUGAN K 11l BCA-C
128, | 118012152499 | BHARATHI KANNAN R 11l BCA-C
129, | 118012152500 | CHANDRU M 11l BCA-C
130, | 118012152501 | CHARLES BERTHIL S 11l BCA-C
131, | 118011152502 | CHELCIYAS 11l BCA-C
132 | 118012152503 | CLINTON ANTONY RAJ | 11l BCA-C
133, | 118012152504 | DEVANATHAN D 11l BCA-C
134 | 118012152505 | DINESH T 1l BCA-C
135 | 118012152506 | DINESH BABU U 1l BCA-C
136, | 118011152507 | DURGADEVI S 1l BCA-C
137, | 118011152508 | GOKULALAKSHMI P 11l BCA-C
138, | 118012152509 | GURUNATHAN P 11l BCA-C
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139, | 118011152510 | HARITHA A 11l BCA-C
140, | 118012152511 | INIAMANAVALAN V 11l BCA-C
141, | 118012152512 | JAMES A 11l BCA-C
142, | 118012152513 | JEFFRY D 11l BCA-C
143, | 118012152514 | KEERTHI VASAN V 11l BCA-C
144, | 118012152515 | KESHAVPRASAD S K 11l BCA-C
145, | 118011152516 | LAVANYA B 11l BCA-C
146, | 118012152517 | MAGESHWARAN P 11l BCA-C
147, | 118012152518 | MIRTHINKUMAR R 11l BCA-C
148, | 118012152520 | MOHAMED JASIDH J 11l BCA-C
149, | 118012152521 | MUKILAN A 11l BCA-C
150. | 118012152523 | MUTHUMANIKANDAN B 11l BCA-C
151, | 118011152524 | NANDHINISHRIS.N 11l BCA-C
150, | 118011152525 | NIVEDHA A 11l BCA-C
153, | 118012152526 | PRASANTH S 11l BCA-C
154, | 118011152527 | RAGINIJ 11l BCA-C
155, | 118012152528 | RANJITHKUMAR G 11l BCA-C
156, | 118012152529 | RUBERT NISHANTH E 11l BCA-C
157 | 118012152530 | SAIRAM PRASATH R 11l BCA-C
158, | 118012152531 | SANJAY S 11l BCA-C
159, | 118012152532 | SANJAIKUMAR B 11l BCA-C
160 | 118012152533 | SANTHOSH M 11l BCA-C
161, | 118012152534 | SARAN AJJAN S 11l BCA-C
162, | 118011152535 | SHAMILIS 11l BCA-C
163, | 118012152536 | SIVARAMAN S 11l BCA-C
164, | 118011152537 | SOFIYA MERLINJ 11l BCA-C
165, | 118011152538 | SOWMIYAM 11l BCA-C
166, | 118012152539 | SUBASH S 11l BCA-C
167. | 118012152541 | SWAMINATHAN R 11l BCA-C
168, | 118012152542 | THEJAS S 11l BCA-C
169. | 118011152543 | THIVYAT 11l BCA-C
170. | 118012152544 | TONY SAMRAS L 11l BCA-C
171, | 118012152546 | VIGNESH S 11l BCA-C
172, | 118012152547 | VIGNESHWARAN S 11l BCA-C
173, | 118012152548 | YOGESHWARAN R 11l BCA-C
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13. Data Science

Register

S.No Number Student Name Class

1. 119012452179 | ANANTHA RAGUL R 11I-MCA-A
2. 119012452180 | ARUN A 11I-MCA-A
3. 119012452181 | CHRIS JULIAN A 11I-MCA-A
4. 119012452182 | DEEPAC 111-MCA-A
5. 119012452183 | GAYATHRI S 111-MCA-A
6. 119012452184 | GAYATRIM 11I-MCA-A
7. 119012452185 | GNANASEKAR V 11I-MCA-A
8. 119012452186 | HARISH KUMAR D 11I-MCA-A
9. 119012452187 | JOSEPH SATHYASHALOM N 11I-MCA-A
10. 119012452188 | KAJENDRA KUMAR G B 11I-MCA-A
11. 119012452189 | LAKSHMI N 111-MCA-A
12. 119012452190 | LOGESWARAN R 111-MCA-A
13. 119012452191 | MALAIYARASAN P 11I-MCA-A
14. 119012452192 | MOHAMED THALIB N 11I-MCA-A
15. 119012452193 | MURUGANANDHAM R 111-MCA-A
16. 119012452194 | NIKKITHAJ 11I-MCA-A
17. 119012452195 | PALANIVEL M 11I-MCA-A
18. 119012452196 | PRADEEPA K 111-MCA-A
19. 119012452197 | RAGINIR 111-MCA-A
20. 119012452198 | RAJ DEVAN D 11I-MCA-A
21. 119012452199 | RAJESHWARI K G 111-MCA-A
22. 119012452200 | RAMANA SURYA S 111-MCA-A
23. 119012452201 | REJISEMMALAR G 11I-MCA-A
24. 119012452202 | SATHYAPRIYAT 11I-MCA-A
25. 119012452203 | SELVA PRAKASH A 111-MCA-A
26. 119012452204 | SELVAPRIYA A 111-MCA-A
217. 119012452205 | SIVA SANKARI B 11I-MCA-A
28. 119012452206 | SMITH MONICA L 111-MCA-A
29. 119012452207 | SOUNDARYA A 111-MCA-A
30. 119012452208 | SOWMIYA R 11I-MCA-A
31. 119012452210 | SUREKA GAYATHRI B 11I-MCA-A
32. 119012452211 | SYED MAHABOOB HUSSAIN S | 11I-MCA-A
33. 119012452212 | TAMIL MARAN S 11I-MCA-A
34. 119012452213 | UMA MAHESWARI M 11I-MCA-A
35. 119012452214 | VIDHYAR 111-MCA-A
36. 119012452215 | VIJAY S 111-MCA-A
37. 119012452216 | VINCIYA F 11I-MCA-A

31




14. Introduction to SPSS

S.No Register Name
number
1 119012153260 | AANANTHA PRADEEP. PM
2 119011153264 | AMEERA SAJENA. M
3 119012153268 | ARUNKUMAR. A
4 119012153269 | ATCHAYAN.J
5 119012153272 | BALA MURUGAN. MS
6 119012153275 | DAWOOD ASLAM. A
7 119011153276 | DHIVYA. PK
8 119012153277 | ELAYARAJA
9 119012153280 | HASIM H
10 119011153281 | KALAIVANI. S
11 119012153282 | KAMALESH. G
12 119012153283 | KATHIRLINGAM. A
13 119012153285 | KRISHNA KUMAR R
14 119012153286 | LOGANATHAN. K
15 119012153292 | MOHAMED HAMDAN A
16 119012153293 | MOHAMED IMRAN FAROOK. H
17 119012153298 | MOHANA PRAKASH D
18 119012153299 | NAWAS MOHAMED. NN
19 119011153301 | PRATHIKSHA. R
20 119012153303 | RAGUL EDWIN RAJA. A
21 119012153309 | SIVA SURIYA.R
22 119011153311 | SOWMIYAT
23 119011153312 | SOWMIYA. R
24 119011153313 | SUGANYA. U
25 119012153314 | TAMIL SELVAN. TC
26 119012153315 | THAMAS. K
27 119012153318 | VENKATESAN. M
28 119012153319 | VIKRAM. K
29 119012153321 | YUGESHWARAN. S
30 119012153322 | YUHABHARATHI. P
31 119011153325 | ADITHYA.D
32 119012153326 | AJAY MARTIN M
33 119012153327 | AKASH.B
34 119012153328 | AKESH. T
35 119012153331 | ARUN. A
36 119011153335 | BHUVANESHWARI.S
37 119011153336 | CATHERINE RACHEAL D
38 119012153337 | DINAKAR.J
39 119012153338 | DINESHRAJT S
40 119012153339 | DURAI RAJ. B
41 119011153340 | GAYATHRI JOSE G
42 119012153341 | GOKULRAJ. S
43 119012153346 | KAREESH. K
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44 119011153347 | KARTHIKA T

45 119012153352 [ MOHAMED FAZIL. A

46 119012153354 | MOHAMED SHABIUTHEEN. J
47 119011153355 [ MONIKA K

48 119012153360 | NUFEETH RAHMATHULLAH. N
49 119011153363 | PRIYA DHARSHINI. C

50 119011153364 [ RAGAVI.J

51 119012153367 | RAMAGIRIPRASATH R

52 119011153369 | REVATHY R

53 119012153373 | SANTHOSH.V

54 119012153379 | SRINIVASAN S

55 119011153381 [ SWETHA. S

56 119012153388 | YOGESHWARAN K

57 119012153376 | SETHUMATHVAN. P

58 119012153370 | RONALDO. A

59 119012153350 | MOHAMED AZARDEEN. A
60 119012153342 | HARISH A
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15. Basic E- Commerce Site Creation Social Media Marketing

S.No | Register number Name Class
1 119012153260 | AANANTHA PRADEEP. PM I1 B.Com A
2 119011153264 | AMEERA SAJENA. M I1 B.Com A
3 119012153268 | ARUNKUMAR. A 1 B.ComA
4 119012153269 [ ATCHAYAN.J 1 B.ComA
5 119012153272 | BALA MURUGAN. MS 1 B.ComA
6 119012153275 | DAWOOD ASLAM. A 1 B.ComA
7 119011153276 | DHIVYA.PK 1 B.ComA
8 119012153277 | ELAYARAJA 1 B.ComA
9 119012153280 | HASIM H I1 B.Com A
10 119011153281 KALAIVANI. S I1 B.Com A
11 119012153282 KAMALESH. G I1 B.Com A
12 119012153283 | KATHIRLINGAM. A I1 B.Com A
13 119012153285 | KRISHNA KUMAR R I1 B.Com A
14 119012153286 | LOGANATHAN. K I1 B.Com A
15 119012153292 | MOHAMED HAMDAN A I1 B.ComA
16 119012153293 | MOHAMED IMRAN FAROOK. H I1 B.ComA
17 119012153298 | MOHANA PRAKASH D I1 B.ComA
18 119012153299 | NAWAS MOHAMED. NN 1 B.ComA
19 119011153301 | PRATHIKSHA. R I1 B.ComA
20 119012153303 | RAGUL EDWIN RAJA. A I1 B.ComA
21 119012153309 | SIVASURIYA.R I1 B.Com A
22 119011153311 | SOWMIYAT I1 B.Com A
23 119011153312 | SOWMIYA.R I1 B.Com A
24 119011153313 | SUGANYA. U I1 B.Com A
25 119012153314 | TAMIL SELVAN. TC I1 B.Com A
26 119012153315 | THAMAS. K I1 B.Com A
27 119012153318 | VENKATESAN. M 11 B.ComA
28 119012153319 | VIKRAM. K 1 B.ComA
29 119012153321 | YUGESHWARAN. S 1 B.ComA
30 119012153322 | YUHABHARATHI. P 1 B.ComA
31 119011153325 | ADITHYA.D 1 B.ComB
32 119012153326 | AJAY MARTIN M I1 B.Com B
33 119012153327 | AKASH. B I1 B.Com B
34 119012153328 | AKESH. T I1 B.Com B
35 119012153331 | ARUN. A I1 B.Com B
36 119011153335 | BHUVANESHWARI.S I1 B.Com B
37 119011153336 | CATHERINE RACHEAL D 1 B.ComB
38 119012153337 | DINAKAR.J 1 B.ComB
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39 119012153338 | DINESHRAJT S Il B.Com B
40 119012153339 | DURAI RAJ. B Il B.Com B
41 119011153340 | GAYATHRI JOSE G I1 B.ComB
42 119012153341 | GOKULRAJ. S I1 B.ComB
43 119012153346 | KAREESH. K I B.Com B
44 119011153347 | KARTHIKA T I B.Com B
45 119012153352 | MOHAMED FAZIL. A I B.Com B
46 119012153354 | MOHAMED SHABIUTHEEN. J I B.Com B
47 119011153355 | MONIKA K Il B.Com B
48 119012153360 | NUFEETH RAHMATHULLAH. N I B.ComB
49 119011153363 | PRIYA DHARSHINI. C Il B.Com B
50 119011153364 | RAGAVI .J Il B.Com B
51 119012153367 | RAMAGIRIPRASATH R I B.Com B
52 119011153369 | REVATHY R I B.Com B
53 119012153373 | SANTHOSH.V I B.Com B
54 119012153379 | SRINIVASAN S I B.Com B
55 119011153381 | SWETHA. S I B.Com B
56 119012153388 | YOGESHWARAN K I B.Com B
57 119012153376 | SETHUMATHVAN. P I B.Com B
58 119012153370 | RONALDO. A I B.Com B
59 119012153350 | MOHAMED AZARDEEN. A I B.Com B
60 119012153342 | HARISH A I B.Com B
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16. Making Households in Chemicals

S.No | Register No. Name

1. 118012165006 | S. HARIHARAN

2. 118011165007 | S. KAVIYA

3. 118011165008 | S. KAVYA

4. 118011165009 | T. KIRUBALINI

5. 118011165010 | S. KIRUTHIGA

6. 118012165011 | M. NITHISH

7. 118011165012 | H. RABIYATHUL BAJIRIYA
8. 118012165013 | R. RAJESH

9. 118011165014 | R. RUTHRA

10. | 118012165015 | M. SANJAI

11. | 118011165016 | M. SWETHA

12. | 118012165017 | M. VISWAHARISH
13. | 119012165018 | S. ABINESH

14. ] 119012165019 | K. AJAY

15. | 119011165020 | S. BOOMIKA

16. | 119012165021 | A.J. GUHAN

17. 1119011165022 | A. ISWARYA

18. | 119012165024 | B. JEEVAGAN

19. ] 119012165025 | A. KARTHI VASAN
20. | 119011165026 | M. MAHALAKSHMI
21. 119012165027 | S. MAHESWARAN
22. | 119011165028 | M. MEENA

23. | 119011165029 | K. SANSHIPRIYA
24. 119011165030 | S. SNEHA

25. | 119012165032 | D.UMASHANKAR
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17. Industrial Chemistry

SI.No.

Reg No.

Name

118012165006

S.HARIHARAN

118011165007

S.KAVIYA

118011165008

S.KAVYA

118011165009

T.KIRUBALINI

118011165010

S.KIRUTHIGA

118012165011

M.NITHISH

118011165012

H.RABIYATHUL BAJIRIYA

XN~ WIN

118012165013

R.RAJESH

118011165014

R.RUTHRA

118012165015

M.SANJAI

118011156016

M.SWETHA

118012165017

M.VISWA HARISH

118012165006

S.HARIHARAN

118011165007

S.KAVIYA

118011165008

S.KAVYA

118011165009

T.KIRUBALINI

118011165010

S.KIRUTHIGA

118012165011

M.NITHISH

118011165012

H.RABIYATHUL BAJIRIYA

118012165013

R.RAJESH

118011165014

R.RUTHRA

118012165015

M.SANJAI

118011156016

M.SWETHA

118012165017

M.VISWA HARISH
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18. Special Education

I\Slg Register Number NAME
1. 117011159059 A. ANANTHI

2. 117011159060 S.L. ANUSHA

3. 117011159061 P. ANUSUYA

4. 117011159062 A. ARTHIESWARI

5 117011159064 P. DHAARANI

6. 117012159065 S. DINESH

7. 117011159066 P. GOPIKA

8. 117011159068 G. KARPAGALAKSHMI
9. 117011159069 M. KRITHIKA

10. 117011159070 K. MADHUMITHA
11. 117011159071 M. MEGALA

12. 117011159072 V. MONIKA

13. 117011159073 R. NIVETHA

14. 117011159074 J. POONTHALIR

15. 117011159075 R. PRIYADHARSHINI
16. 117011159076 G. REXY

17. 117011159077 PS. RIYAASRI

18. 117011159078 S. SALINI

19. 117011159079 G. SANDHIYA

20. 117011159080 P. SANGEETHA

21. 117011159081 K. SANTHIYA

22. 117011159082 P.S. SARANYA

23. 117011159083 B. SEETHALAKSHMI
24. 117011159084 T. SHANMATHI

25. 117011159085 T. SHANMUGAPRIYA
26. 117011159086 S. SIVARANJANI

217. 117011159087 S. SOWMIYA

28. 117011159088 E. SUBASHINI

29. 117011159089 C. SUVETHA

30. 117011159090 K. SWATHI

31 117011159091 T.SWATHIKA

32. 117011159092 S. UTHRASRI
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Sl.

No Register Number NAME
1. 118011159094 ABINAYAR
2. 118012159095 AJAY ANTONY S
3. 118011159096 AKILAB
4, 118012159097 ASVIN R
5 118012159098 BARANI R
6. 118011159099 CYNTHIA SHIVANI P
7. 118011159100 DIVIYAMEENATCHI S
8. 118011159101 FATHIMA NISHA K
9. 118012159102 GANAPATHYSUNDARAM K
10. 118011159103 GAYATHIRI K
11. 118011159104 GAYATHRI G
12. 118011159105 GAYATHRI P
13. 118011159106 GOWSALYAB
14. 118011159107 ISWARIYA K
15. 118011159108 KEERTHISWARI S
16. 118011159109 LISSY ANGEL J
17. 118011159110 MAHIMA S
18. 118011159111 NISHA S
19. 118011159112 PRIYADHARSHINI B
20. 118011159113 RUPANA GAYATHRI G
21. 118011159114 SARUMATHI A.K
22. 118011159115 SATHIYAPRIYAKR
23. 118011159116 SHALINI KR
24. 118011159117 SIVASANKARI M
25. 118011159118 SOWMIYA M
26. 118011159119 SUDHESHNA G
217. 118011159120 SUJITHA K
28. 118011159121 TAMIZHAMUDHU T K
29. 118011159122 THASLIMA H
30. 118011159123 UDHAYA SURYA T
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Sl.

No. Register Number NAME
1. 119011159124 AKALYA A

2 119012159125 ASHOK KUMAR S

3. 119011159126 GANGAITHARA S

4, 119011159127 HARITHA S

5 119011159128 JENIYA PRINCY D

6. 119011159129 KEERTHANA M

7. 119011159130 MAHESHWARI R

8. 119011159131 MATHIVATHANI S
9. 119012159132 NAVEEN S

10. 119011159134 NIVETHA M

11. 119011159135 PARKAVISREE M
12. 119011159136 PRIYADHARSHINI R
13. 119011159137 SANTHIYA L

14, 119011159138 SATHKAVI N

15. 119011159139 SHALINI S

16. 119011159140 SIVABHARATHI B
17. 119012159141 VIGNESHWARAN D
18. 119011159142 VISHALINI G
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19. Classroom Management

Sl.
No Register Number NAME
1. 118011159094 ABINAYAR

2. 118012159095 AJAY ANTONY S

3. 118011159096 AKILA B

4. 118012159097 ASVIN R

5 118012159098 BARANI R

6. 118011159099 CYNTHIA SHIVANI P
7. 118011159100 DIVIYAMEENATCHI S
8. 118011159101 FATHIMA NISHA K
9. 118012159102 GANAPATHYSUNDARAM K
10. 118011159103 GAYATHIRI K

11. 118011159104 GAYATHRI G

12. 118011159105 GAYATHRI P

13. 118011159106 GOWSALYAB
14, 118011159107 ISWARIYA K
15. 118011159108 KEERTHISWARI S
16. 118011159109 LISSY ANGEL J
17. 118011159110 MAHIMA S
18. 118011159111 NISHA S
19. 118011159112 PRIYADHARSHINI B
20. 118011159113 RUPANA GAYATHRI G
21. 118011159114 SARUMATHI A.K
22. 118011159115 SATHIYAPRIYAKR
23. 118011159116 SHALINI KR
24. 118011159117 SIVASANKARI M
25. 118011159118 SOWMIYA M
26. 118011159119 SUDHESHNA G
27. 118011159120 SUJITHAK
28. 118011159121 TAMIZHAMUDHU T K
29. 118011159122 THASLIMA H
30. 118011159123 UDHAYA SURYA T
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Sl.

No. Register Number NAME
1 119011159124 AKALYA A

2 119012159125 ASHOK KUMAR S

3 110011159126 GANGAITHARA S

4. 110011159127 HARITHA S

5 110011159128 JENIVA PRINCY D
6. 110011159129 KEERTHANA M

7 119011159130 MAHESHWARI R

) 110011159131 MATHIVATHANI S
9 110012159132 NAVEEN S

10, 110011159134 NIVETHA M

11, 119011159135 PARKAVISREE M
12, 119011159136 PRIVADHARSHINI R
13, 110011159137 SANTHIYA L

14, 119011159138 SATHKAVI N

15, 119011159139 SHALINI S

16, 110011159140 SIVABHARATHI B
17, 110012159141 VIGNESHWARAN D
18, 110011159142 VISHALINI G
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20.

Communication Skills
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21. Quicker Mathematics

119011164036

ALIES PRINCY G

119011164037

AMIRTHA A

119011164038

ARCHANA R

119012164039

ARUN KUMAR M

119011164040

ASIYA FFALILA A

119012164041

BALAMURUGAN G

119011164042

DHANALAKSHMI R

X N[ [N AWM=

119011164043

KRITHIKHA S

119012164044

MATHAN RAJ D

1119012164045

NAVEEN T

1119011164046

PRIYADHARSHINI G

1119012164047

RAJA AYYAPPAN K

1119011164048

RAJAHMATHANGI T S

1119011164049

SANTHINI M

1119011164050

SHRUTHI K

1119011164051

SNEKA P

1119011164052

SRI DURGA DEVI. C

1119011164053

SUPRAJA'S

1119011164054

VETRISELVI' S

1119011164055

VISHALIJ

1119011164056

NEEJA J
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22. Introduction to MS Office

T R T T r1orT AL
lLs.hlo. J Reg. N;. Name of the Student
| 1 | 119012162110 | ADISESHAN, M
2| 119011162111 |AISHA. A
3 | 119012162112 |Asay. k
4 | 119012162113 |AKASH. K

| 5 |119012162114 |aKAsH. v

| 6 | 119012162115 |ARAVINTH. A

|7 1119012162116 |ARIUN. B

8 | 119011162117 |ARUNA M
9 | 119012162118 [aASHWIN. R

|10 | 119012162119 |ATHISH KARTHIC. M
11| 119012162120 |BHARATHI K
12 | 119011162121 |BUVASHREE.

| 13 | 119012162122 |CHANDRU. R

|14 | 119012162123 |CHANDRU. S

' 15 | 119012162124 DEEPAKKUMAR. M
16 | 119011162125 |ELAKKIVA. M
17| 119011162126 [FATHIMA RIZWANA. M
18 | 119012162127 |HARIKRISHNA. v
19 | 119012162128 |HARISRIMAN. R
20 | 119012162129 [HEMESHBALA, p
21 | 119012162131 |HUDAIF AHAMED. R
22| 119012162132 [JAAVED IMTIvAZ
23 | 119011162133 [KEERTHIKA. B
24| 119012162136 |MARIMUTHU. R
25 | 119012162137 [MOHAMED IBRAHIM. A
26| 119012162138 |MOHAMED IDRIS. M
27 | 119012162139 [MOHAMED SIDDIK. S
28 | 119012162140 [MOHAMED YASIR.
29 | 119012162141 |MONISH
30| 119012162142 |MURASOLIMARAN, M
31 | 119012162143 |NiTISH. A
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23 Personality Development

e R O R 0 o T FprT AL
[l S.No‘l Reg. -°'— Name of the Student
| 1 | 119012162110 |ADISESHAN M
2| 119011162111 |AISHA. A
3 | 119012162112 |Asay. x
4 | 119012162113 [aAKASH. K
5 | 119012162114 |AkAsH v
|6 | 119012162115 |ARAVINTH. A
| 7| 119012162116 |ARIUN. B
'8 | 119011162117 |ARUNA M
.9 | 119012162118 [ASHWIN. R
|10 | 119012162119 |ATHISH KARTHIC. M
11| 119012162120 |BHARATHI K
12| 119011162121 [BUVASHREE. S
| 13 | 119012162122 |CHANDRU. R
14 | 119012162123 |CHANDRU. S
| 15 | 119012162124 DEEPAKKUMAR. M
16 | 119011162125 [ELAKKIVA. M
17 | 119011162126 [FATHIMA RIZWANA. M
18 | 119012162127 |HARIKRISHNA. v
19 | 119012162128 [HARISRIMAN. R
20 | 119012162129 [HEMESHBALA, p
21 | 119012162131 |HUDAIF AHAMED. R
22 | 119012162132 |JAAVED IMTIVAZ 4
23 | 119011162133 [KEERTHIKA B
24 | 119012162136 |MARIMUTHU. R
25 | 119012162137 [MOHAMED IBRAHIM. A
26 | 119012162138 |MOHAMED IDRIS. M
27 | 119012162139 [MOHAMED SIDDIK. S
28 | 119012162140 [MOHAMED YASIR. M
29 | 119012162141 |MONISH
30 | 119012162142 |MURASOLIMARAN. M
31 | 119012162143 [NITISH. A
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24. Introduction to 7°s & Selling Skills

Beh - Ven 0P Sti Affen
f S.No.|  Reg No. _N_a;gc‘gl_ the Student _i:
™5 |1 | 118012162068 |AADHIL SAHEER M B
2| 118012162069 |ABDUL RAHMAN H
3 | 118012162070 |ABSAR MOHAMED A
4 | 118012162071 |AKASHS
5 | 118012162072 |ANBU KARUNANITHI R
6 | 118012162073 |ANDREW GOWTHAM DANIEL P
|7 ] 118012162074 |ARAVINDHAN R
| 8 | 118012162075 |BEZALEL SYCES
|9 [ 118012162076 |DINESH KUMAR A
10 | 118012162077 |HALILUR RAHMAN A H
11 | 118012162079 |JASITH MOHAMED J
12 | 118017162080 |KIRUBAKARAN E
13 | 118011162081 |LUBAINA BEGUM S
14 | 118011162082 |MAHALAKSHMI V
15 | 118012162083 |MANIKRISHNAN R
16 | 11807162084 |MARIMUTHU N B
|17 | 1180.2162085 |MOHAMED MUSRIF.
18 | 118012162086 |NAVINKUMAR M
19 | 118012162087 |NOORIBRAHIMSHA B
20 | 118012162088 |PASUMPON M
21 | 118012162089 |PERIVARTHASAN P
|23 | 118012162091 |PRAKATHISHWARAN S
| 24 | 118012162093 |RADHAKRISHNAN P
|25 | 118012162094 |RAJARAJAN R
26 | 118012162095 |RANJITH S
27 | 118012162097 |SAKTHIVELS
28 | 118012162098 |SANMUGARAJAN M
29 | 118012162099 |SANTHAKUMAR R
30 [ 118011162100 |SELVA SHAHANA S
31 | 118012162101 |SHANMUGAM S
32 | 118012162102 |SIYON RAJA J
33 | 118012162103 |SURYA G
34 | 118012162104 |TANISHS
35 | 118012162106 |UMAR AKTHER S
36 | 118012162107 |VASANTHARAMAN N
37 | 118012162108 |VINOTHKANNAN R ;
38 | 117012162041 |MOHAMMED BASITH p
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25. Selling Skills

BBA - V. om OPp Sima At
T T (T — Y
gt 1 | 1180 AADHIL SAHEER M

2| 118012162069 |ABDUL RAHMAN H

3 | 118012162070 |ABSAR MOHAMED A

4 | 118012162071 |AKASH S

S | 118012162072 [ANBU KARUNANITHI R

6 | 118012162073 |ANDREW GOWTHAM DANIEL P
|7 | 118012162074 [ARAVINDHAN R
{8 | 118012162075 |BEZALEL SYCE S
|9 | 118012162076 |DINESH KUMAR A

10 | 118012162077 |HALILUR RAHMAN A

11 | 118012162079 |JASITH MOHAMED J

12 | 118012162080 |KIRUBAKARAN E

13 | 118011162081 [LUBAINA BEGUM S

14 | 118011162082 |MAHALAKSHMI V

15 | 118012162083 |MANIKRISHNAN R

16 | 1180212162084 |MARIMUTHU N
|17 | 1180.2162085 |MOHAMED MUSRIF. H
| 18 | 118012162086 |NAVINKUMAR M

19 | 118012162087 |[NOORIBRAHIMSHA B

20 | 118012162088 |PASUMPON M

21 | 118012162089 |PERIYARTHASAN P
|23 | 118012162091 |PRAKATHISHWARAN S
| 24 | 118012162093 [RADHAKRISHNAN P
|25 | 118012162094 |RAJARAJAN R

26 | 118012162095 |RANJITH S

27 | 118012162097 |SAKTHIVELS

28 | 118012162098 [SANMUGARAJAN M

29 | 118012162099 [SANTHAKUMAR R

30 | 118011162100 |SELVA SHAHANA S

31 | 118012162101 [SHANMUGAM S

32 | 118012162102 |SIYON RAJA )

33 | 118012162103 [SURYA G

34 | 118012162104 |TANISHS

35 | 118012162106 |UMAR AKTHER S

36 | 118012162107 |VASANTHARAMAN N

37 | 118012162108 |VINOTHKANNAN R

38 | 117012162041 [MOHAMMED BASITH
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26. Art of Selling

‘ S.No. Reg. No. Name of the Student
|1 [ 120012403612 |aBINESH POIYAMOZHI N
2| 120012403613 |AHAMED SUHAIL |
3| 120011403614 |ANTHAS
|4 | 120011403615 |ALLWINSANGEETHA P
|5 | 120011403616 |AMIRTHA A
6 | 120011403617 |ANANDHIS
7| 120011403618 [ANITHA P
8 | 120011403619 |ANUMALIKA S
9 | 120011403620 |ANUSUYA T
10 | 120011403621 |ARTHIC
11 | 120011403622 |CELSI ALOYSIUS A
12| 120012403623 |DARSANTH S
13| 120011403624 |DHIVYA R
14| 120012403625 |oiNEsH B
15| 120012403626 |GEORGE ROBIN A
16 | 120012403627 |GOWTHAM M
17 | 120011403628 |JAMEELA SEHAM
18| 120011403629 |isHwaRYA E
19 | 120011403630 |KALAIVANIS
20 | 120011403633 |MAHALAKSHMIS
21 | 120011403634 |MAHANTHA S
22 | 120011403635 |MERINA M
23 | 120012403636 |MOHAMED YUSUF AYAS M
24 | 120012403637 |MUHAMEED ANAS N
25 | 120011403638 |NiKKISHA B
26 | 120011403639 |NISMITHASRI )
27 | 120011403640 |NIVETHITHAS
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27. Digital Banking

‘ S.No. Reg. No. Name of the Student
|1 [ 120012403612 |aBINESH POIYAMOZHI N
2| 120012403613 |AHAMED SUHAIL |
3| 120011403614 |ANTHAS
|4 | 120011403615 |ALLWINSANGEETHA P
|5 | 120011403616 |AMIRTHA A
6 | 120011403617 |ANANDHIS
7| 120011403618 [ANITHA P
8 | 120011403619 |ANUMALIKA S
9 | 120011403620 |ANUSUYA T
10 | 120011403621 |ARTHIC
11 | 120011403622 |CELSI ALOYSIUS A
12| 120012403623 |DARSANTH S
13| 120011403624 |DHIVYA R
14| 120012403625 |oiNEsH B
15| 120012403626 |GEORGE ROBIN A
16 | 120012403627 |GOWTHAM M
17 | 120011403628 |JAMEELA SEHAM
18| 120011403629 |isHwaRYA E
19 | 120011403630 |KALAIVANIS
20 | 120011403633 |MAHALAKSHMIS
21 | 120011403634 |MAHANTHA S
22 | 120011403635 |MERINA M
23 | 120012403636 |MOHAMED YUSUF AYAS M
24 | 120012403637 |MUHAMEED ANAS N
25 | 120011403638 |NiKKISHA B
26 | 120011403639 |NISMITHASRI )
27 | 120011403640 |NIVETHITHAS
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28. Principles and Utilisation of Electronic Domestic Appliances

SL.No.

Reg No.

Name

118011161017

AMIRDAVARCHINI R

2.

118011161018

ARUNIKA T

3:

118011161021

KESAWARTHINI B

118011161022

KUZHALIESN A

118011161023

PADMA PRIYAL R

118011161026

UMAMAHESHWARIR

118011161027

VANITHA V

118012161016

ADITHYA G

118012161019

IRAT ANBU K

118012161020

KAVIYARASAN S

118012161025

SUGIRAFTERJ

Y
— 1w

Reg No.

Name

ABDULHADI K

119012161028

ABIMANYU

119012161029

ABINAYAT

119011161030

ABIRAMIR.C

119011161031

ASMIN

119012161033

FAUSTEINE S

119012161034

LEYALAJD

119011161035

MANICKARAJAN A

119012161036

PERTHIYANGA A

119011161037

PRIYADHARSHINI V

119011161038

RUBANT

119012161039
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SI.No. Reg No. Name
12. | SAMITHA K 119011161040
13. | SAPNA PARVEEN M 119011161041
14. | SHALINT A 119011161042
15. | SHALINI C 119011161043
16. | SNEHIDHA IC 119011161044
17. | STELLA MARGRET S | 119011161045
18. [ SUGIPRIYA T 119011161046

19.

VENISH V

119012161048
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29. 3D Max

S.No Register Student Name
Number

1. 119011157084 | ABINAYA A
2. 119012157085 | ANISH SUJASMON S
3. 119011157086 | ATCHAYA P
4, 119012157087 | BALAMURUGAN S
5. 119012157088 | BENJAMIN GEM E
6. 119012157089 | BHUVANESHWARAN M
7. 119012157090 | DANY VASAND A
8. 119012157091 | DEVANESAN L
9. 119012157092 | DHINESHKUMAR V
10. 119011157093 | GOPEKA G D
11. 119012157094 | HARIHARAN B
12. 119012157095 | HARISHDEVA S
13. 119011157096 | JAGATHEESWARI S
14, 119012157097 | KALAIVANAN M
15. 119012157098 | KARANRAJ N
16. 119012157099 | KEERTHE AMIRTHA KADESWAR S
17. 119012157100 | MOULIVIKRAM K.G
18. 119012157102 | NAVEEN KUMAR K
19. 119012157103 | PURUSOTHAMAN S
20. 119012157104 | RAHUL KUMAR M
21. 119012157105 | ROHINDH S.A
22. 119012157106 | SILAMBARASAN S
23. 119011157107 | SWETHA G
24. 119012157108 | UDHAYANITHI P
25. 119012157109 | VARUN P
26. 119012157110 | VENGADESH R
27. 119012157111 | VENKATESH RAOT
28. 119012157112 | VIGNESH KUMAR K
29. 119012157113 | SHAHUL HAMEID B
30. 120011157114 | ANU M
31. 120012157115 | BERLIN P
32. 120012157116 | KANOJBABU M
33. 120012157117 | MANIKANDAN K
34. 120012157118 | MOHAMED SHAMEER A
35. 120012157119 | AKAARSH
36. 120012157120 | PUNITHAN S
37. 120012157121 | RAKESHKUMAR T
38. 120012157122 | SHRI HARISH K
39. 120012157123 | SUKESH P
40. 120012157124 | SUVINDAR V
41. 120011157125 | VAISHNAVI S
42. 120011157126 | VISHNU PRIYAR
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30. Machine Learning

S.No | Register Number | Student Name
1 119012169001 | Abimanyu N
2 119012169002 | Abimanyu. K
3 119012169003 | Ahamed Byzil K
4 119012169004 | Ajithkumar B
5 119012169005 | Akash R
6 119012169006 | Akilan. )
7 119012169007 | Allwin Thomas D
8 119012169008 | Anbarasan S
9 119012169009 | BharathidhasanJ
10 119012169010 | Dinesh J
11 119012169011 | Dinesh Kumar N
12 119012169012 | Dinesh S
13 119011169013 | Divyabharathi SR
14 119012169014 | Ganesh Ram N
15 119011169015 | GokilaR
16 119011169016 | Govarthini V
17 119011169017 | Jayashree MJ
18 119012169018 | Kadhar Mydeen S
19 119012169019 | Kalaiyarasan A.A
20 119012169020 | Kathirvel S
21 119012169021 | Krishnaraj M
22 119012169022 | Lalith Akkash V
23 119012169023 | Logeshwaran R
24 119012169024 | Madhavan S
25 119012169025 | Mohamed Imthiyaj S
26 119012169026 | Nowsathali M
27 119011169027 | Oviya A
28 119011169028 | Priya Dharshini V
29 119012169029 | Raghunath. AP
30 119011169030 | Rasika M
31 119012169031 | Riyaz Ahamed A
32 119012169032 | Sabashraja. N
33 119012169033 | Sanjay Anand S
34 119012169034 | Santhosh B
35 119012169035 | Santhosh Kumar S
36 119012169036 | Santhosh R
37 119012169037 | Saran T
38 119012169038 | Shyluck Aro.J
39 119012169039 | Sriram V
40 119012169040 | Sudharsan P
41 119012169041 | Sudharson Cibi K
42 119012169042 | Sunil Kumar S
43 119011169043 | Tharanya K
44 119012169044 | Vimal AC
45 119012169045 | AkashJ
46 119012169046 | Aron Gilberts R
47 119012169047 | Bharath C
48 119012169048 | Dhachinamurthy K

54




49 119012169049 | Dhanush C

50 119012169050 | Durairaj S

51 119011169051 | GayathriL

52 119012169052 | Godwin S

53 119012169053 | Gowtham M

54 119012169054 | Guhan S

55 119012169055 | Hari T

56 119011169056 | Harini M

57 119012169057 | Jawahar Hussain M
58 119012169058 | Kaviprathaban A
59 119012169059 | Kishore Kumar V
60 119012169060 | Manikandan T

61 119012169061 | Mohamed Riyaz M
62 119012169062 | Mohamed Thowfic N
63 119012169063 | Nesan B

64 119012169064 | Nirmal S

65 119012169065 | Nishanth AniruthJ
66 119012169066 | Pradeep Krishnan S
67 119012169067 | Prakash M

68 119012169068 | Prasanna Rao G
69 119012169069 | Praveen. P

70 119012169070 | Prawin Raj. M

71 119012169071 | Raja T

72 119012169072 | Ranjith Kumar R
73 119012169073 | Ravivarma P

74 119011169074 | Sabitha C

75 119012169075 | Sameer Ahamed S
76 119011169076 | Sangavi. B

77 119012169077 | Saravanan N

78 119012169078 | Sarguna Priyan. S
79 119012169079 | Sathish S

80 119012169080 | Sivachandran R
81 119012169081 | SoorajR

82 119012169082 | SudharshanJ

83 119012169083 | Sundarraj R

84 119012169084 | Surya M.P

85 119012169085 | Tamilarasan. M
86 119012169086 | Ubayathulla A

87 119012169087 | Vignesh M

88 119012169088 | Vishva A

89 119012169089 | Vivek M
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31. Life Coping Skills

SI.No. Reg No Name
Lo | 11901290 1080 S.Bharathidasan
2. | 119011901081 S.Chinnamani
kN 11907 1901082 E.Gnanasowndhari
4, | 119011901083 [..Harinee
50| 119012901086 S.Surya
B, 12000 2901088 5. Kumarasamy
1. 12001 1901089 5. Leemarose
5. 12000 290 1090 M.Manoranjith
9. | 120012901091 S.5tephen Flemming Raj
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32. Child welfare and Development

SI.No. Reg No Name
Lo | 11901290 1080 S.Bharathidasan
2. | 119011901081 S.Chinnamani
kN 11907 1901082 E.Gnanasowndhari
4, | 119011901083 [..Harinee
50| 119012901086 S.Surya
B, 12000 2901088 5. Kumarasamy
1. 12001 1901089 5. Leemarose
5. 12000 290 1090 M.Manoranjith
9. | 120012901091 S.5tephen Flemming Raj
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